January 15 of each year to be effective February 1 during the

of any change in the method of assessment of dockage during
 the twelve (12) month notice period.

** TWENTY-SIXTH REVISED PAGE 34
PORT OF SOUTH LOUISIANA CANCELS
PORT & TERMINAL TARIFF PAGE 82 (REVISED DECEMBER 1, 2018)

FMC T-No 2

or

Thirty-Two Thousand Dollars ($32,000)

SECTION V  |  CHARGES FOR DOCKAGE AT FACILITIES OWNED, LEASED,
OR FINANCED BY THE PORT COMMISSION

ITEM SUBJECT

3 FOREIGN, Non-Bulk Carriers (Tankers and Tween Deckers) -

per gross registered tonnage regardless of the number of days
at berth.

COASTWISE, OR will be assessed on a daily basis only, at a rate of